School
Sweetwater HS
Montgomery HS
Chula Vista HS
Hilltop HS
National City MS
Montgomery MS
Southwest MS
Mar Vista HS
Southwest HS
Chula Vista MS
San Ysidro HS
Castle Park HS
Bonita Vista HS
Granger JH
Castle Park MS
Bonita Vista MS
Hilltop MS

Mar Vista Academy
Palomar HS
EastLake MS
Rancho Del Rey MS
Eastlake HS
Olympian HS
Otay Ranch HS
Total

Prop BB

$35,573,758.00
$20,096,356.00
$35,624,938.00
$27,522,323.00
$14,969,716.00
$11,769,240.00
$14,914,377.00
$20,429,426.00
$15,731,702.00
$16,570,636.00
$21,500,145.00
$19,188,681.00
$18,181,854.00
$15,856,447.00
$15,694,087.00
$13,340,660.00
$13,327,816.00
$12,069,898.00

$3,239,340.00

$65,440.00

$345,666,840.00

Prop O

$43,426,094.37
$50,228,758.66
$31,727,710.61
$24,794,160.78
$28,797,161.42
$26,376,710.63
$20,869,715.73
$13,609,832.38
$17,746,049.81
$10,174,042.70

$2,186,575.03
$2,262,282.93
$365,443.87
$345,929.58
$2,172,865.27
$716,951.34
$611,230.69
$291,637.93
$282,759.81
$278,733.65

$277,264,647.19

Total
$78,999,852.37
$70,325,114.66
$67,352,648.61
$52,316,483.78
$43,766,877.42
$38,145,950.63
$35,784,092.73
$34,039,258.38
$33,477,751.81
$26,744,678.70
$21,500,145.00
$21,375,256.03
$20,444,136.93
$16,221,890.87
$16,040,016.58
$15,513,525.27
$14,044,767.34
$12,681,128.69
$3,530,977.93
$282,759.81
$278,733.65
$65,440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$622,931,487.19



