School	Prop BB	Prop O	Total
Sweetwater HS	\$35,573,758.00	\$43,426,094.37	
Montgomery HS	\$20,096,356.00	\$50,228,758.66	
Chula Vista HS	\$35,624,938.00	\$31,727,710.61	
Hilltop HS	\$27,522,323.00	\$24,794,160.78	\$52,316,483.78
National City MS	\$14,969,716.00	\$28,797,161.42	\$43,766,877.42
Montgomery MS	\$11,769,240.00	\$26,376,710.63	\$38,145,950.63
Southwest MS	\$14,914,377.00	\$20,869,715.73	\$35,784,092.73
Mar Vista HS	\$20,429,426.00	\$13,609,832.38	\$34,039,258.38
Southwest HS	\$15,731,702.00	\$17,746,049.81	\$33,477,751.81
Chula Vista MS	\$16,570,636.00	\$10,174,042.70	\$26,744,678.70
San Ysidro HS	\$21,500,145.00		\$21,500,145.00
Castle Park HS	\$19,188,681.00	\$2,186,575.03	\$21,375,256.03
Bonita Vista HS	\$18,181,854.00	\$2,262,282.93	\$20,444,136.93
Granger JH	\$15,856,447.00	\$365,443.87	\$16,221,890.87
Castle Park MS	\$15,694,087.00	\$345,929.58	\$16,040,016.58
Bonita Vista MS	\$13,340,660.00	\$2,172,865.27	\$15,513,525.27
Hilltop MS	\$13,327,816.00	\$716,951.34	\$14,044,767.34
Mar Vista Academy	\$12,069,898.00	\$611,230.69	\$12,681,128.69
Palomar HS	\$3,239,340.00	\$291,637.93	\$3,530,977.93
EastLake MS		\$282,759.81	\$282,759.81
Rancho Del Rey MS		\$278,733.65	\$278,733.65
Eastlake HS	\$65,440.00	, ,	\$65,440.00
Olympian HS			\$0.00
Otay Ranch HS			\$0.00
Total	\$345,666,840.00	\$277,264,647.19	•
10001	73-3,000,0 -1 0.00	7211,20 1 ,0 1 1.13	7022,331,407.13